

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 24 OF 2004

RAVI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU
(With office report for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

Mr. C. K. R. L. Sekar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Six weeks' further time is granted for completing the
service on the appellant, as per earlier order dated 10.2.2011.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER